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FY 2016-17 Program Endorsements
De Anza College Facility and Sustainable Building Management, A.S. Degree & Certificate of Achievement William Roeder NA roederwilliam@fhda.e
Napa Valley College Welding Technician - Basic, Certificate of Achievement Dianna Chiabotti 707-256- 7256 dchiabotti@napavalley
Napa Valley College Combination Welding Technician, Certificate of Achievement Dianna Chiabotti 707-256- 7257 dchiabotti@napavalley
Chabot College Advanced Manufacturing Technology, A.S. Degree & Certificate of Achievement Wayne Phillips 510-723-7476 wphillips@chabotcolle
Solano Community College Technical Theatre, Certificate of Achievement Darsen Long 707-864-7000 x 4523 Darsen.Long@Solano
Ohlone College Bioengineering, Associate of Science Degree Rose-Margaret Itua 510-659-6139 ritua@ohlone.ed
Evergreen Valley College Web Development and Design, Certificate of Achievement Lena Tran 408-531-6126 lena.tran@evc.edu
Cañada College Marketing, Certificate of Achievement Candice Nance 650-306-3497 NanceC@smccd.edu
Cañada College Human Relations in the Workplace, Certificate of Achievement Candice Nance 650-306-3498 NanceC@smccd.edu
Laney College Photography, A.S. Degree and Certificate of Achievement Michael Mejia 510-541-7880 mmejia@peralta.edu
Ohlone College Biotechnology Operations, Certificate of Achievement Laurie Issel-Tarver 510-742- 2363 lisseltarver@ohlone.e
Santa Rosa Junior College Art: Applied Photography, Certificate of Achievement Renata Breth 707-527-4297 rbreth@santarosa.edu
West Valley College Engineering Technician/Water Emphasis, Certificate of Achievement Brad Weisberg 408-741- 4084 bradley.weisberg@we
Foothill College Instructional Design & Technology, Certificate of Achievement Steven J. McGriff 408-623- 3135 mcgriffsteven@foothil
Cañada College Transitional Kindergarten Teacher, Certificate of Achievement Patty Hall 650-306-3115 hallp@smccd.edu
Cañada College Associate Teacher, Certificate of Achievement Patty Hall 650-306-3115 hallp@smccd.edu
Cañada College Child & Adolescent Development, A.S. Degree Patty Hall 650-306-3115 hallp@smccd.edu
Skyline College Biotechnology Manufacturing Assistant, Certificate of Achievement Raymond Hernandez 650-738-4354. hernandezr@smccd.e
Diablo Valley College Industrial Design, A.S. Degree and Certificate of Achievement Kim Schenk 925-969- 2036 kschenk@dvc.edu
West Valley College Dance Specialist, Certificate of Achievement Brad Weisberg 408-741- 4084 bradley.weisberg@we
Chabot College Information Technology, A.S. Degree & Certificate of Achievement Mon Khat 510-723-6755 mkhat@chabotcollege
Bay Region Business Information Worker I & II, Certificates of Achievement Kit O'Doherty (650) 560-9798 kitodoherty@gmail.co
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